Spinnaker Series2012 #4

KingHarbor YC

Race Date:

9 Jun 2012

King Harbor YC to CabrilloBeach YC

PHRF-A

PHRF-B

Printed On:

Div
Rank
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Questions? Contact:

11-Jun-2012

Boat Name

Foil

ONO

White Knight
NITRO-S

Ambush

H2Blue

Priorities

Flying Dutchman-MH
Despicable

Second Wind  +
Knot Serious
Midnight Run

No Way

13:37:51

50060
32551
888
97626
57297
46192
87309
87027
USA72

97668
56703
56782
28124

66

222
180
150
138

(Revised)

Finish
Time

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:30:00

15:50:48
16:23:52
16:03:44
16:52:35
17.02:34
17:00:00
17.02:26
16:56:47
17:07:38

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:00:00

17:39:44
17:22:35
17:12:47
17.15:28

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 13

Elapsed
Time

03:20:48
03:53:52
03:33:44
04:22:35
04:32:34
04:30:00
04:32:26
04:26:47
04:37:38

05:39:44
05:22:35
05:12:47
05:15:28

Corrected

Time

03:52:15
04:14:12
04:15:23
04:29:13
04:32:59
04:34:13
04:35:24
04:47.06
04:52:57

04:46:03
04:47:14
04:50:27
04:58:03

Version 6.43

Owner / Skipper
Gordon Leon

Mark Folkman/ Mike Galloway
Zolta Katinsky

John Messenger/ Steve George
Thomas Welsh

Ross Moore

Bob Cole

Jason Herring

Bill Johnson

Jerry Vellutini
Valerie Gierke
John Dean
Don Souther

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Boat Type

Farr 40
Olson 40
Farr 40
J33
C&C 38
Jo2
Olson 30
Hobie 33
Jo2

Cal 25
Capri 25
Cat 320
B 25

CBYC
KHYC
CBYC
KHYC
CBYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
CBYC

KHYC
CBYC
KHYC
KHYC



